Hersteller
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas

Artikelnr.
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2110
2111
2112
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2141
2142
2143
2144
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2161
2162
2163
2164
2164
2169
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186
2187
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4011

Von

1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969

1968
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969

1973
1969
1977

1977

1971
1971
1971
1971
1971
1971

Bis

EMD E8
EMD E8
EMD E8
EMD E8
EMD E8
0-8-0
0-8-0
0-8-0
4-6-2 Pacific
4-6-2 Pacific
4-6-2 Pacific
4-6-2 Pacific
4-6-2 Pacific
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
Fairbanks morse C liner
EMD SD 45
EMD SD 45
EMD SD 45
EMD SD 45
Alco RSC-2
Alco RSC-2
Alco RSC-2
Alco RSC-2
Alco RSC-2
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
0-6-0T
0-6-0T
EMD GP 40
EMD GP 40
EMD GP 40
EMD GP 40
EMD GP 40
Mikado
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
C16
0-6-0T
0-4-0T Switcher
D 341
1984 BR 216
BR 10
2002 BR 261

E444

Pacific 2-3-1
SW 1500 cow
SW 1500 cow
SW 1500 cow
SW 1500 cow
SW 1500 cow
SW 1500 calf

Baureihe

Verwaltung Lok-NR
Santa Fe
Baltimore & Ohio
Pennsylvania
Union Pacific
Chicago & North Western
Pennsylvania
Santa Fe
Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad
Undecorated
Santa Fe
Grand Trunk Western Railroad
Atlantic Coast Line
Southern
Santa Fe
Union Pacific
Milwaukee
Pennsylvania
Southern Pacific
Santa Fe
Electro Motive
Burlington
Pennsylvania
Union Pacific
Monon
Erie Lackawanna
New York Central
Southern Pacific
Santa Fe
Great Northern
Burlington
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania
Lettered
Santa Fe
Atlantic Coast Line
Burlington
Pennsylvania
Southern Pacific
Grand Trunk Western Railroad
Santa Fe
Great Northern
Burlington
Pennsylvania
Baltimore & Ohio

Unlettered

Baltimore & Ohio

FS D 341
DB 216 011-7
DB 10 001
DB

ABR

FS 444 015
SNCF 231E 13
Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe

Electro Motive TR12
Penn Central 9150A

Union Pacific

Burlington Route

Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe 2418A
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Motor
R10061
R10061
5887 R10061
926 R10061
R10061
6570
102
102
R10516
3484 R10516
5629 R10516
1523 R10516
1401 R10516
R10061
R10061
R10061
R10061
R10061
1762
4353
549
6234
1295

906
8210
5445

2498
9263
3709 R10516

9280
147

99
R10061
R10061
R10516
112283, 112367
260022 112283, 112367
R13341
R13702
2418

1870
9280

Umbausatz
NRI001G
NRI001G
NRI001G
NRI001G
NRI001G

NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI002
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI0O01G
NRI001G

NRI002

NRI001G
NRI001G
NRI002
NRI003
NRI003
NRI002
NRI002

V.Motor
1013S
1013S
1013S
1013S
1013S

10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138
10138

10138

10138
10138
10138
06158
06158
10138
10138



Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas

4012
4013
4014
4015
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4041
4042
4043
4044
4045
4046
4051
4052
4053
4054
4055
4061
4062
4063
4064
4065
4069
4071
4072
4073
4074
4075
4076
4077
4078
4079
4091
4092
4093
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4150
4151
4152
4153
4154
4155
4156
4157
4158
4159
4200
4201
4202

1971
1971
1971
1971
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1974
1974
1974
1974
1974
1976
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1980
1980
1980
1980
1972
1972

1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1983
1983
1983

SW 1500 calf
SW 1500 calf
SW 1500 calf
SW 1500 calf
Plymouth WDT
Plymouth WDT
Plymouth WDT
Plymouth WDT
Plymouth WDT
EMD F9

EMD F9

EMD F9

EMD F9

EMD F9

EMD F9

EMD GP9
EMD GP9
EMD GP9
EMD GP9
EMD GP9
EMD GP30
EMD GP30
EMD GP30
EMD GP30
EMD GP30
Davenport Switcher
EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7

EMD E7
Pacific 2-3-1
Pacific 2-3-1
4-6-2 Pacific
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
Alco FA/FB
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
2-8-8-2 USRA
Alco RS-3
Alco RS-3
Alco RS-3

Electro Motive
Penn Central
Union Pacific
Burlington Route
Santa Fe

Union Pacific
Burlington Northern
lllinois Central
SOO Line

Santa Fe

Union Pacific
Great Northern
Amtrak

Chicago & North Western
Canadian Pacific
Santa Fe

Rio Grande
Burlington Northern
Norfolk Western
Chicago & North Western
Santa Fe

Union Pacific
Burlington Route
Pennsylvania
Chessie System
Unlettered
Southern

lllinois Central
Seaboard Coast Line
Burlington Northern
Southern Pacific
New York Central
Baltimore & Ohio
Penn Central
Pennsylvania

Nord

SNCF

Baltimore & Ohio
Erie Lackawanna
Missouri-Kansas-Texas
Reading

Great Northern
Frisco

Lehigh Valley
Wabash

Louisville & Nashville
Western Maryland
Undecorated

Santa Fe

Rio Grande

Rio Grande
Clinchfield

Norfolk & Western
Northern Pacific
Pennsylvania
Union Pacific
Virginian
Undecorated
Pennsylvania
Norfolk & Western

TR12
9150B

1476a
320A

1420

3.1173
231E 22

7341
328A
305
442A
5230
546
800
340
301

1791

24
373

5546
307
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120

1405
2926
5903
1956
511
1715
890
729
105
2230
3042

2918
4009

9920
6003
4005

R13702
R13702
R10516

NR003

NRI002
NRI002
NRI002

08128

10138
10138
10138



Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas

4203
4204
4205
4300
4301
4302
4303
4304
4305
4306
4307
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334
4335
4336
4337
4400
4401
4402
4403
4404
4405
4406
4407
4408
4409
4410
4411
4412
4413
4450
4451
4452
4453
4454
4455
4456
4457
4457
4458
4459
4460
4461
4462
4470
4471
4472
4473
4474
4475
4476
4477
4478
4479
4480
4481
4482

1983
1983
1983
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1987
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

Alco RS-3
Alco RS-3
Alco RS-3
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
EMD GP7
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
Alco RS-1
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B
GE U25B

Rock Island
Louisville & Nashville
Conrail
Undecorated
Atlantic Coast Line
Santa Fe

Burlington Route
Great Northern
Missouri-Kansas-Texas
Pennsylvania

New York Central
Undecorated
Baltimore & Ohio
Canadian National
Rio Grande

New Haven

Norfolk & Western
Pennsylvania

Union Pacific
Undecorated
Undecorated

Santa Fe

Santa Fe
Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania

Soo Line

Baltimore & Ohio
New Haven

Gulf Mobile & Ohio
Spokane Portland & Seattle
Amtrak

Southern

Great Northern
Undecorated

Santa Fe
Pennsylvania

Union Pacific
Conrail
Chesapeake & Ohio
Chesapeake & Ohio
Frisco

Frisco

Frisco

Southern Pacific
Southern Pacific
Wabash

Wabash
Undecorated
Burlington Northern
Erie Lackawanna
Seaboard Coast Line
Rock Island

New York Central
New York Central
New Haven

New Haven

Great Northern
Great Northern
Burlington Route
Burlington Route

6706
6714
502
505

5424
2501
1613
224

2525
2529
2502
2509
2500
2502
100

105
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445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000
445000



Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas
Atlas

4500
4501
4502
4503
4504
4505
4506
4507
4508
4509
4510
4511
4512
4513
4514
4515
4516
4517
4525
4526
4527
4528
4529
4530
4531
4532
4533
4534
4535
4536
4537
4538
4539
4540
4541
4542
4543
4544

1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1990
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD7
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9
EMD SD9

Undecorated

Undecorated

Rio Grande 5300
Rio Grande 5302
Southern Pacific 1431
Southern Pacific 1442
Baltimore & Ohio 761
Baltimore & Ohio 764
Bessemer & Lake Erie 453
Bessemer & Lake Erie 801
Great Northern 550
Great Northern 568
Union Pacific 457
Union Pacific 458
Chessie System 1826
Chessie System 1828
Burlington Northern 6022
Burlington Northern 6047
Undecorated

Undecorated

Pennsylvania 7607
Pennsylvania 621
Conrail 6915
Conrail 6921
Burlington Route 329
Burlington Route 374
Norfolk & Western 2349
Norfolk & Western 2351
Southern 198H
Southern 199A
Nickel Plate Road 345
Nickel Plate Road 351
Southern Pacific 5392
Southern Pacific 5417
Great Northern 579
Great Northern 583
Chicago & North Western 1702
Chicago & North Western 1722
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