

Hersteller	Artikelnr.	Von	Bis	Baureihe	Verwaltung	Lok-NR	Motor	Umbausatz	V.Motor
Atlas	2101	1969		EMD E8	Santa Fe		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2102	1969		EMD E8	Baltimore & Ohio		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2103	1969		EMD E8	Pennsylvania	5887	R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2104	1969		EMD E8	Union Pacific	926	R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2105	1969		EMD E8	Chicago & North Western		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2110	1968		0-8-0	Pennsylvania	6570			
Atlas	2111	1968		0-8-0	Santa Fe	102			
Atlas	2112	1968		0-8-0	Indiana Harbor Belt Railroad	102			
Atlas	2115	1968		4-6-2 Pacific	Undecorated		R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2116	1968		4-6-2 Pacific	Santa Fe	3484	R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2117	1968		4-6-2 Pacific	Grand Trunk Western Railroad	5629	R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2118	1968		4-6-2 Pacific	Atlantic Coast Line	1523	R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2119	1968		4-6-2 Pacific	Southern	1401	R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2121	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Santa Fe		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2122	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Union Pacific		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2123	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Milwaukee		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2124	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Pennsylvania		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2125	1969		Fairbanks morse C liner	Southern Pacific		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2141	1969		EMD SD 45	Santa Fe	1762			
Atlas	2142	1969		EMD SD 45	Electro Motive	4353			
Atlas	2143	1969		EMD SD 45	Burlington	549			
Atlas	2144	1969		EMD SD 45	Pennsylvania	6234			
Atlas	2151	1968		Alco RSC-2	Union Pacific	1295			
Atlas	2152	1968		Alco RSC-2	Monon	23			
Atlas	2153	1968		Alco RSC-2	Erie Lackawanna	906			
Atlas	2154	1968		Alco RSC-2	New York Central	8210			
Atlas	2155	1968		Alco RSC-2	Southern Pacific	5445			
Atlas	2161	1968		Plymouth	Santa Fe				
Atlas	2162	1968		Plymouth	Great Northern				
Atlas	2163	1968		Plymouth	Burlington	9280			
Atlas	2164	1968		Plymouth	Pennsylvania	21			
Atlas	2164	1969		0-6-0T	Pennsylvania	21			
Atlas	2169	1969		0-6-0T	Lettered	147			
Atlas	2171	1969		EMD GP 40	Santa Fe	1347			
Atlas	2172	1969		EMD GP 40	Atlantic Coast Line	960			
Atlas	2173	1969		EMD GP 40	Burlington	989			
Atlas	2174	1969		EMD GP 40	Pennsylvania	2498			
Atlas	2175	1969		EMD GP 40	Southern Pacific	9263			
Atlas	2180			Mikado	Grand Trunk Western Railroad	3709	R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2181	1968		Plymouth	Santa Fe				
Atlas	2182	1968		Plymouth	Great Northern				
Atlas	2183	1968		Plymouth	Burlington	9280			
Atlas	2184	1968		Plymouth	Pennsylvania	21			
Atlas	2185	1969		C-16	Baltimore & Ohio	147			
Atlas	2186	1969		0-6-0T	Unlettered				
Atlas	2187			0-4-0T Switcher	Baltimore & Ohio	99			
Atlas	2191			D 341	FS		R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2192	1973	1984	BR 216	DB	D 341 216 011-7	R10061	<b>NRI001G</b>	1013S
Atlas	2193	1969		BR 10	DB	10 001	R10516	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2194	1977	2002	BR 261	DB		112283, 112367	<b>NRI003</b>	0615S
Atlas	2195				ABR		260022 112283, 112367	<b>NRI003</b>	0615S
Atlas	2196	1977		E444	FS	444 015	R13341	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	2197			Pacific 2-3-1	SNCF	231 E 13	R13702	<b>NRI002</b>	1013S
Atlas	4001	1971		SW 1500 cow	Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe		2418		
Atlas	4002	1971		SW 1500 cow	Electro Motive	TR12			
Atlas	4003	1971		SW 1500 cow	Penn Central	9150A			
Atlas	4004	1971		SW 1500 cow	Union Pacific		1870		
Atlas	4005	1971		SW 1500 cow	Burlington Route		9280		
Atlas	4011	1971		SW 1500 calf	Atchison, Topeka & Santa Fe	2418A			

Atlas	4012	1971	SW 1500 calf	Electro Motive	TR12			
Atlas	4013	1971	SW 1500 calf	Penn Central	9150B			
Atlas	4014	1971	SW 1500 calf	Union Pacific		1870		
Atlas	4015	1971	SW 1500 calf	Burlington Route		21		
Atlas	4021	1975	Plymouth WDT	Santa Fe		22		
Atlas	4022	1975	Plymouth WDT	Union Pacific		23		
Atlas	4023	1975	Plymouth WDT	Burlington Northern		24		
Atlas	4024	1975	Plymouth WDT	Illinois Central		25		
Atlas	4025	1975	Plymouth WDT	SOO Line		26		
Atlas	4041	1973	EMD F9	Santa Fe				
Atlas	4042	1973	EMD F9	Union Pacific	1476a			
Atlas	4043	1973	EMD F9	Great Northern	320A			
Atlas	4044	1973	EMD F9	Amtrak		120		
Atlas	4045	1973	EMD F9	Chicago & North Western				
Atlas	4046	1973	EMD F9	Canadian Pacific		1405		
Atlas	4051	1975	EMD GP9	Santa Fe		2926		
Atlas	4052	1975	EMD GP9	Rio Grande		5903		
Atlas	4053	1975	EMD GP9	Burlington Northern		1956		
Atlas	4054	1975	EMD GP9	Norfolk Western		511		
Atlas	4055	1975	EMD GP9	Chicago & North Western		1715		
Atlas	4061	1974	EMD GP30	Santa Fe		890		
Atlas	4062	1974	EMD GP30	Union Pacific		729		
Atlas	4063	1974	EMD GP30	Burlington Route		105		
Atlas	4064	1974	EMD GP30	Pennsylvania		2230		
Atlas	4065	1974	EMD GP30	Chessie System		3042		
Atlas	4069	1976	Davenport Switcher	Unlettered			NR003	0812S
Atlas	4071	1978	EMD E7	Southern		2918		
Atlas	4072	1978	EMD E7	Illinois Central		4009		
Atlas	4073	1978	EMD E7	Seaboard Coast Line				
Atlas	4074	1978	EMD E7	Burlington Northern		9920		
Atlas	4075	1978	EMD E7	Southern Pacific		6003		
Atlas	4076	1980	EMD E7	New York Central		4005		
Atlas	4077	1980	EMD E7	Baltimore & Ohio	1420			
Atlas	4078	1980	EMD E7	Penn Central				
Atlas	4079	1980	EMD E7	Pennsylvania				
Atlas	4091	1972	Pacific 2-3-1	Nord	3.1173	R13702	NR1002	1013S
Atlas	4092	1972	Pacific 2-3-1	SNCF	231 E 22	R13702	NR1002	1013S
Atlas	4093		4-6-2 Pacific	Baltimore & Ohio		R10516	NR1002	1013S
Atlas	4101	1978	Alco FA/FB	Erie Lackawanna	7341			
Atlas	4102	1978	Alco FA/FB	Missouri-Kansas-Texas	328A			
Atlas	4103	1978	Alco FA/FB	Reading	305			
Atlas	4104	1978	Alco FA/FB	Great Northern	442A			
Atlas	4105	1978	Alco FA/FB	Frisco	5230			
Atlas	4106	1978	Alco FA/FB	Lehigh Valley	546			
Atlas	4107	1978	Alco FA/FB	Wabash	800			
Atlas	4108	1978	Alco FA/FB	Louisville & Nashville	340			
Atlas	4109	1978	Alco FA/FB	Western Maryland	301			
Atlas	4150	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Undecorated				
Atlas	4151	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Santa Fe	1791			
Atlas	4152	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Rio Grande				
Atlas	4153	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Rio Grande				
Atlas	4154	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Clinchfield				
Atlas	4155	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Norfolk & Western				
Atlas	4156	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Northern Pacific	24			
Atlas	4157	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Pennsylvania	373			
Atlas	4158	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Union Pacific				
Atlas	4159	1994	2-8-8-2 USRA	Virginian				
Atlas	4200	1983	Alco RS-3	Undecorated				
Atlas	4201	1983	Alco RS-3	Pennsylvania	5546			
Atlas	4202	1983	Alco RS-3	Norfolk & Western	307			

Atlas	4203	1983	Alco RS-3	Rock Island	485	
Atlas	4204	1983	Alco RS-3	Louisville & Nashville	118	
Atlas	4205	1983	Alco RS-3	Conrail	118	
Atlas	4300	1987	EMD GP7	Undecorated		
Atlas	4301	1987	EMD GP7	Atlantic Coast Line	109	
Atlas	4302	1987	EMD GP7	Santa Fe	2707	
Atlas	4303	1987	EMD GP7	Burlington Route		
Atlas	4304	1987	EMD GP7	Great Northern	616	
Atlas	4305	1987	EMD GP7	Missouri-Kansas-Texas	98	
Atlas	4306	1987	EMD GP7	Pennsylvania	8501	
Atlas	4307	1987	EMD GP7	New York Central	5601	
Atlas	4330	1987	Alco RS-1	Undecorated		
Atlas	4331	1987	Alco RS-1	Baltimore & Ohio	676	
Atlas	4332	1987	Alco RS-1	Canadian National	4502	
Atlas	4333	1987	Alco RS-1	Rio Grande	5922	
Atlas	4334	1987	Alco RS-1	New Haven	1206	
Atlas	4335	1987	Alco RS-1	Norfolk & Western	810	
Atlas	4336	1987	Alco RS-1	Pennsylvania	7006	
Atlas	4337	1987	Alco RS-1	Union Pacific	298	
Atlas	4400	1988	Alco RS-1	Undecorated		
Atlas	4401	1988	Alco RS-1	Undecorated		
Atlas	4402	1988	Alco RS-1	Santa Fe	2396	
Atlas	4403	1988	Alco RS-1	Santa Fe	2394	
Atlas	4404	1988	Alco RS-1	Pennsylvania	5906	
Atlas	4405	1988	Alco RS-1	Pennsylvania	9914	
Atlas	4406	1988	Alco RS-1	Soo Line	2368	
Atlas	4407	1988	Alco RS-1	Baltimore & Ohio	9185	
Atlas	4408	1988	Alco RS-1	New Haven	0667	
Atlas	4409	1988	Alco RS-1	Gulf Mobile & Ohio	1108	
Atlas	4410	1988	Alco RS-1	Spokane Portland & Seattle	50	
Atlas	4411	1988	Alco RS-1	Amtrak	44	
Atlas	4412	1988	Alco RS-1	Southern	405	
Atlas	4413	1988	Alco RS-1	Great Northern	183	
Atlas	4450	1989	GE U25B	Undecorated		445000
Atlas	4451	1989	GE U25B	Santa Fe	1604	445000
Atlas	4452	1989	GE U25B	Pennsylvania	2527	445000
Atlas	4453	1989	GE U25B	Union Pacific	640	445000
Atlas	4454	1989	GE U25B	Conrail	2627	445000
Atlas	4455	1989	GE U25B	Chesapeake & Ohio	2500	445000
Atlas	4456	1989	GE U25B	Chesapeake & Ohio	2537	445000
Atlas	4457	1989	GE U25B	Frisco	812	445000
Atlas	4457	1989	GE U25B	Frisco	823	445000
Atlas	4458	1989	GE U25B	Frisco	814	445000
Atlas	4459	1989	GE U25B	Southern Pacific	6706	445000
Atlas	4460	1989	GE U25B	Southern Pacific	6714	445000
Atlas	4461	1989	GE U25B	Wabash	502	445000
Atlas	4462	1989	GE U25B	Wabash	505	445000
Atlas	4470	1989	GE U25B	Undecorated		445000
Atlas	4471	1989	GE U25B	Burlington Northern	5424	445000
Atlas	4472	1989	GE U25B	Erie Lackawanna	2501	445000
Atlas	4473	1989	GE U25B	Seaboard Coast Line	1613	445000
Atlas	4474	1989	GE U25B	Rock Island	224	445000
Atlas	4475	1989	GE U25B	New York Central	2525	445000
Atlas	4476	1989	GE U25B	New York Central	2529	445000
Atlas	4477	1989	GE U25B	New Haven	2502	445000
Atlas	4478	1989	GE U25B	New Haven	2509	445000
Atlas	4479	1989	GE U25B	Great Northern	2500	445000
Atlas	4480	1989	GE U25B	Great Northern	2502	445000
Atlas	4481	1989	GE U25B	Burlington Route	100	445000
Atlas	4482	1989	GE U25B	Burlington Route	105	445000

Atlas	4500	1990	EMD SD7	Undecorated	
Atlas	4501	1990	EMD SD7	Undecorated	
Atlas	4502	1990	EMD SD7	Rio Grande	5300
Atlas	4503	1990	EMD SD7	Rio Grande	5302
Atlas	4504	1990	EMD SD7	Southern Pacific	1431
Atlas	4505	1990	EMD SD7	Southern Pacific	1442
Atlas	4506	1990	EMD SD7	Baltimore & Ohio	761
Atlas	4507	1990	EMD SD7	Baltimore & Ohio	764
Atlas	4508	1990	EMD SD7	Bessemer & Lake Erie	453
Atlas	4509	1990	EMD SD7	Bessemer & Lake Erie	801
Atlas	4510	1990	EMD SD7	Great Northern	550
Atlas	4511	1990	EMD SD7	Great Northern	568
Atlas	4512	1990	EMD SD7	Union Pacific	457
Atlas	4513	1990	EMD SD7	Union Pacific	458
Atlas	4514	1990	EMD SD7	Chessie System	1826
Atlas	4515	1990	EMD SD7	Chessie System	1828
Atlas	4516	1990	EMD SD7	Burlington Northern	6022
Atlas	4517	1990	EMD SD7	Burlington Northern	6047
Atlas	4525	1991	EMD SD9	Undecorated	
Atlas	4526	1991	EMD SD9	Undecorated	
Atlas	4527	1991	EMD SD9	Pennsylvania	7607
Atlas	4528	1991	EMD SD9	Pennsylvania	621
Atlas	4529	1991	EMD SD9	Conrail	6915
Atlas	4530	1991	EMD SD9	Conrail	6921
Atlas	4531	1991	EMD SD9	Burlington Route	329
Atlas	4532	1991	EMD SD9	Burlington Route	374
Atlas	4533	1991	EMD SD9	Norfolk & Western	2349
Atlas	4534	1991	EMD SD9	Norfolk & Western	2351
Atlas	4535	1991	EMD SD9	Southern	198H
Atlas	4536	1991	EMD SD9	Southern	199A
Atlas	4537	1991	EMD SD9	Nickel Plate Road	345
Atlas	4538	1991	EMD SD9	Nickel Plate Road	351
Atlas	4539	1991	EMD SD9	Southern Pacific	5392
Atlas	4540	1991	EMD SD9	Southern Pacific	5417
Atlas	4541	1991	EMD SD9	Great Northern	579
Atlas	4542	1991	EMD SD9	Great Northern	583
Atlas	4543	1991	EMD SD9	Chicago & North Western	1702
Atlas	4544	1991	EMD SD9	Chicago & North Western	1722